USED 2015 Lund 208 GL
$62,995

Description

Nice used 2015 Lund Tyee 208 GL. Equipped with 300hp Super
Charged Verado 4 stroke Mercury. There are only 243 hours on the
motor. Includes travel cover, Minn Kota Trolling motor, 2 fish locators,
custom bunk trailer, fishing seats, and more!

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Zacho Sports Center

2449 S. Prairie View Road
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
Phone: 715.723.0264
Website:
https://www.zachosports.com

Lund
2015
208 GL
208 GL
4926UB

USED
300 Mercury Verado
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